VANUATU INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE
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Tel: +678 334104
Vioip: 5830

To All Vanuatu Trademark Agents

NOTICE OF NEW SCHEDULE OF TRADEMARK FEES 2020

This notice serves to inform you all that the Trademarks for Goods and Service (Fees)
Regulation Order No. 15 of 2020 was amended and commenced on the day on which it was

made on 11 September 2019.

The following fees will now apply as of 1 March 2020:

Application for renewal of registration of a | USD 250.00
trademark under section 48 VT25,000

Application for registration of a collective | USD 250.00
trademark under section 87 VT25,000

Filing application of a trademark for goods | USD 150.00

or services under section 16 VT15,000

Registration of trademark that has accepted | USD 350.00
for registration under subsection 42(1) and | VT35,000

section 43

Additional fee for annual maintenance of a USDI35.00

registered trademark under section 105 VT3500
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Kindly inform all your respective clients accordingly.

If you require further information or clarification about the fees, please do not hesitate to
contact Wayne Bule at bulew@vanuatu.govvu or  Augustine Kalorib  at

akaloribi vanuatu.gov.vu of the Trademarks Division.
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